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Plerce; James E

——-.-,._._.._4—.

Ldams, Edw::rd g 35530381 Postupack, Nick A : 32215996
tdickes, Hemry G Jr 6975868 ‘Prater, J ¥ 37706338
fird, Donsld I~ 39167613  Riame, Arlen R 38053731
.Ainderson, Ralph K . 37566797  Richmond, L E . 38006776
~atwoeod, Josaph C 01318951  Riley, Emanuel E . 34052549
Bell, Dan. . 35672755  Rippey, Richard B 0-384636 -
Boatright, Willis C 6963929 Rivas, Johmie ¥ 37276660
Boin, George J 36033059  Rogt, William B . 33135016
 Brown, VirgilL 20927377 Robertson, Charles J 31004158
Carpenter, Chrrles W 37033347 Robinow, Franz G W 31008452
- Clrtiss, Franklin P . 35050314 . Roemer, Frank A 01315729
. Enamait, Riche. O 31051960 'Rubrltz, Thomas A 3765692
' ‘Epperson, Darold W 720918482  Ruth, Robert K - 31037704
- Federczyk; John NMI - 32914227 Ryder, Carleton I 31370210
' Garden, Robert C. 34186118  Sales, Carl O 37665072
' Goldman; fbe - 35024541 . Sanborn, Cliver T 0-349999
Gibbs, Roy E: 37045635 ¢ Sanko, Andrew A . 42018087
- Haire, Hubsrt L 15045040 Schaefer, Harold H $ 37653978
Hamby, Huston - 1LOLT7O60 © Sehapira,’ Bernard MEI - .32905152
Hanes, Ernie S 20927210 " Schlobohm, Eugere L 36440328
‘Hanus, ilbert L 37194408 . Schnabel, Samuel W 33160232
Holmback, A;_-tﬁur oJ T L033 Schumacher 3 Adolph 37282366
Johhson, Luther D 3566525l - Schwab; Albert 4 - 35049697
Kallish, Iarry F 01173669 Sclwartz, Norbert J 01288129
Kendrick, Selmer 35539667 Scott; Elijah A 7007136
Kie§, Orville W 37665489 °  Scronce; Yernon L '34,892295
‘Klirke, Yorman J 32735642  Sczek, Andrew J 36304751
Lewandowski, R A 01320056 - Seward, Arghie T 37143379
Lucek, Michael J 32200881 shaw, Harry C . «3371G492
"MacDomald, L D 32044871 Shaw, Jaites B Jr . 35598505
Mackay, John W 16069693  :Sheehan, C 4 22003332
Mangum, Tolly T 18067537  -Shelton, Ferghel C 34398332
Maming, James B 01283990 . Shelton, William C 33178383
McCafferty, Frank D 13178073 Short; Lewis B _16006650
Medeiros, Walter 4 39044703 Short, hathp' S 33531)38
Mema, Bernard M - 33804062 Sz.egel, Mack J 42050218
Miller, Jim K 38437335  Sirano, Cerl L ‘36873077
Moles, Glen M. 33089557  Sitomer, Lpthur J - 32527297
" Morawski, Stanley 32007309  Sliwicki, Frank J 12018662
Morgan, Burlington H 33832093  Smith, Herry M - 32568306
Morgan, Doyle G 38516528  Smith, Hugh' P 34143053
Morton, Dan J 0-412769  Smith, Mountforth H 0-334799
Muhzr, Villiam S 35007253 'Sn:.zik George C 33307382
Myracle, Dernis L 34882929 | Snow, Flor:.an & 38054101
- Neal, Glsm W 15044126 °  Soich; Stephen W - :35586650
0! Cornicr, James J O-45244,0 Sonngnreich, Jack - - 32872949
Paynter, Walter C 20453278  Sosebes; Robert. L 34760478
Pelikan, Louis MMI 32074368  Sparoy Ralph-A 32065460
321464?7 Splnola, Joseph P 32002335



St s m e

T i AR, T T N

SR R

T

-——m — -

‘Burial List No. 25 — U.S. Mil. Cem. Noi 2, St. lere Eglise, France

3 hugust 1944 - GQM Hq. FUSA — 172 Bur:.als -~ Page:2 of 2 pages.

squlre, Wllllam F
Stafford, John S
Steadman, Howard P
Steele, Tm P
Stevens, Robert NIT
Stewart, Earnest T,
Stout; Bernard B
Stumpf, James L.

~

Sullens, Gordon J

Sullivan, Clarence J
Summers, Jamés R
Sweeney, Hareld B
Sweeney,- William 4
Swendsen, Thomas G
Tackett, James
Tamery nrthur G
Taylor, Wilburn R
Teodorwski, John M
Tewes, Norman A

. Tibbetts, Kemneth

- Tomasek, James Sr

Tomick, Rudolph T
Trautman, Robert I
Trévathan, Robert Mil
Tylery Thomas E

Udick, Jaseph ik
Ullmay'er, Anthony N

© Umbach, Myrle L’

Valentlne > Garf:n,eld H

. Varidieperbos, George d

Vesho, MNickofory
Vick, Forrest..
Vickers,: Howard W
Vorm, Eldon I
Wacker, 'Flllls W
‘hao.sworth Jack P

‘ 01290833
34142227

© 34L372L70,
37606985
36834523

3,801927

14037261

BL14227

14047575
31170369

34049951
35579293

37604678
32013459,

35445118

31253525
36424829
32834264,
36282960 -
37285505
31389996 . .

37486370
35443083
33667058

20455366 .

31378233 -
17146129
16002601 .

01316945

1302ty |
5330452

.3]_069521

. 34813457 .
33134261 .

01318376

37095743

01311074

— . e e

agner ; Donald P
1’“aldron, James G
Yallman, Roy NI
Waltman, Enmett F

Yaugh, Les E
Weeks, Chandler B
tieiss, Saul

 Velsh, Forest J

West, Roy
¥Weinreiss, 'L_/le 0
thite, John J

| Wildey, Oliver P
" Williams, Earl W
© Willieds, Jéé’eph D

Wilson, William H
W:Lnskur, Jaccb
Winstom, lferte. V
Winter, Joseph L .
Wisecarver, Ralph C
Woods, . Jol'm E. .
Woodwort,h, Charles H
Works, Elton D
Wya'bt., 'Charles J
Yon, James T

' 'Zanet*'e, Aldo R

Zeleski, Raymond G
Zessar, Roy
Z:meerma.n, ﬁax F
Unknown X-7
Unknown X-=16 =
Unicnown %-40
Unknown X-47
Uninown X-81 .
Unknown X~82

_ Unknown ¥-83

Urknown X84
Unknown X-85

3714712),

3720675L
37191906

- 14039982

01290858
0-392349
32804981
35036536
37628891

" 37285380

42009185
3380134,
36693535 -
35794820 -

. 36884603
20248297 -

36359950

32269643
33540552
34377330
36060628
38329005
35349853
34195115
39122933
36836398

‘01297130

15311308



